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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19524

Division: 17UB 2nd WEST1

Date: Saturday, March 16, 2024

Home: g7 (17U) HFC HVL Classic 1

07

013
018
031
047
048
058
067
070
072
074
075
076

085
089
090
094
098

Field: BCSP #1 Ingles

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 07 (17U) CSA North Broncos Blue

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(17U) HFC HVL Classic 1 07 (17U) CSA North Broncos Blue
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Cooper Meyer
William Garrison
Isaiah Rose
Reid Justice
William Shealy
Jonathan Soto
Angel Jimenez
Fabricio Villaverde Ortiz
James Purtill
Nicolas Flores-Gomez
Mason Hudson
Alejandro Chavez-
Hernandez
Mauricio Nieto
Hugh Ballentine
Sebastian Azar
Anthony Delgado
Thomas Varnadore
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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